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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View * 148.650 36.900 36.900 37.600 37.250
11 1 1

238 Alyssa Ong 9.600 9.500 9.5509.200
229 Rowan Barcelona 9.500 9.100 9.5009.600
231 Alice Chegwidden 9.000 9.300 9.1009.650
233 Xiomara Colon 8.800 9.000 9.1009.150

2 Los Altos * 138.200 33.100 33.400 36.550 35.150
23 2 2

216 Tabitha Lee 8.600 9.600 9.4509.650
222 Jenny Zhang 8.400
215 Eleanor Hsu 8.300 8.950
219 Madison Newman 7.800 8.600 8.8009.400
214 Zoe Cohn 8.000
220 Sophia Ros Jung 7.200 8.550
217 Olivia Massey 8.500
221 Camille Steciw 8.400

3 Cupertino * 125.000 33.550 23.600 34.100 33.750
32 4 3

205 Samyuktha Kumaran 8.650 8.800 8.8009.000
202 Avani Bheemaiah 8.600 7.700 8.3509.000
208 Rui Pai 8.500 8.600
204 Shaona Das 7.800 8.000
201 Danica Au 7.100 7.800
200 Eliana Aschheim 8.300

4 Homestead * 111.100 28.150 27.700 27.750 27.500
44 3 4

212 Irina Lifanstev 9.700 9.700 9.4009.250
211 Luna Cheng 9.650 9.600 9.3009.400
213 Evangeline Park 8.800 8.400 8.8009.100

5 St. Francis High * 82.450 24.950 7.500 25.200 24.800
55 5 5

243 Caelan Nash 8.700 8.9009.100
244 Zoe Pham Muniz 8.250 8.100
240 Sofia Colmenares 8.000 7.500 8.1008.000
241 Evie Ferrini 7.800

6 Lynbrook * 7.800 7.800 0.000 0.000 0.000
66 6 6

223 Amrita Grewal 7.800
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